RTU2-.300HE-18-FA

CFM

Static Pressure in Inches W.G.

0.000

0.250

0.500

0.750

1.000

1.250

1.500

1.750

2.000

2.250

2.500

2.750

3.000

3.250

3.500

3.750

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

1100

939/0.54

1047 /0.70

1147 /0.88

1239/ 1.06

1325/1.25

1405/1.45

1480/1.65

1551/1.86

1620/2.08

1685/2.31

1743/2.53

1803/2.77

1500

969 /0.67

1065/ 0.86

1157 /1.06

1243 /1.27

1325/1.49

1404 /1.72

1481/1.95

1553/2.19

1622/2.43

1689/ 2.69

1752/2.94

1814 /3.20

1900

932/0.63

1026 /0.83

1113/1.04

1194 /1.27

1273 /1.50

1348 /1.75

1420/ 2.00

1490 /2.26

1559 /2.53

1625/2.80

1689/ 3.08

1753 /3.37

1813/ 3.66

2300

913/0.60

1007 /0.80

1095/ 1.02

1176/1.26

1252/1.50

1324 /1.76

1393/2.03

1459/2.31

1524 /2.59

1587/2.89

1648/3.18

1709/ 3.49

1767/ 3.80

1824 /4.12

2700

940/0.65

1011/0.82

1091/1.02

1172/1.26

1248 /1.51

1320/1.78

1388 /2.06

1453 /2.36

1515/2.65

1575/2.96

1634 /3.28

1691/ 3.60

1746/3.93

1801/4.27

1854 /4.61

3100

1014/0.78

1062/0.93

1120/1.10

1186 /1.32

1256/ 1.56

1326/ 1.83

1395/2.11

1460/ 2.42

1521/2.73

1581/3.05

1638/3.38

1692/3.71

1747 1 4.07

1799/ 4.42

1851/4.78

3500

1145/1.12

1186 /1.28

1234 /1.47

1290/1.69

1350/1.94

1412/2.21

1475/ 2.51

1536/2.83

1595/3.16

1652/ 3.50

1706 /3.85

1760/ 4.21

1812/4.59

1862/4.96

3900

1276 /1.55

1312/1.73

1353/1.93

1400/ 2.16

1451/2.41

1506 / 2.69

1562 / 3.00

1618/3.32

1674 /3.67

1728 /4.03

1781/4.40

1832/4.78

4300

1407 /2.07

1439 /2.27

1476/ 2.49

1516/2.73

1560/ 2.99

1607 /3.27

1656 / 3.58

1707 /3.91

1758 1 4.27

1809/ 4.64

4700

1537 /2.71

1567 /2.92

1599/ 3.16

1635/3.41

1673 /3.68

1714 /3.97

1758 /4.28

1803 /4.62

1849 /4.98

5100

1668 / 3.46

1695/ 3.69

1725/3.94

1756 /4.20

1790/ 4.49

1826/4.78

Max Sizeable RPM = 1900 RPM. Table shown extended beyond this point for reference only.
Motor 00218ET3H145T-W22 has an rpm range of 900 to 1750.
Motor 002180T3H145T-S has an rpm range of 900 to 1750.
Motor BMN145-2.012-CS-UB1-50 (1200RPM) has an rpm range of 900 to 1200.
Motor BMN145-2.012-CS-UB1-60 (1200RPM) has an rpm range of 900 to 1200.
Motor BMN145-2.012-ES-UB1-50 (1800RPM) has an rpm range of 900 to 1800.
Motor BMN145-2.012-ES-UB1-60 (1800RPM) has an rpm range of 900 to 1800.
Motor DTP0024 has an rpm range of 900 to 1740.
Motor DTP0024-50HZ has an rpm range of 900 to 1415.
Motor DTP0026 has an rpm range of 900 to 1150.
Motor DTP0034 has an rpm range of 900 to 1755.
Motor DTP0034-50HZ has an rpm range of 900 to 1438.
Motor DTP0054 has an rpm range of 900 to 1750.
Motor DTP0054-50 has an rpm range of 900 to 1435.
Motor GP0024 has an rpm range of 900 to 1740.

Motor GP0024-50 has an rpm range of 900 to 1440.
Motor GT0110 has an rpm range of 900 to 1770.

Motor GT0113 has an rpm range of 900 to 1765.




